
Regional Total
PL Bib Name Qualifer Score Time Penalties Total Time Penalties Total
1 6 Giddens, Eric PQ 170.19 86.34 0 86.34 83.85 0 83.85
2 17 Lokken, Wil 1 192.40 97.55 2 99.55 92.85 0 92.85
3 10 Wilkening, Tomas 2 201.39 97.34 0 97.34 100.05 4 104.05
4 7 Corby, Leith 3 209.73 98.97 6 104.97 98.76 6 104.76
5 16 McKee, Erik 4 237.36 119.55 4 123.55 109.81 4 113.81
6 13 Kishiyama, Keith 5 238.58 112.96 2 114.96 121.62 2 123.62
7 12 Izmailov, Alex 258.26 135.60 0 135.60 116.66 6 122.66
8 11 Avramenko, Kirill 262.82 106.96 50 156.96 105.86 0 105.86
9 14 Logal, Rob 378.04 112.18 102 214.18 109.86 54 163.86
10 9 Scott, Ostrem 396.87 113.39 102 215.39 127.48 54 181.48
11 15 Valle, Gary 433.86 149.05 100 249.05 130.81 54 184.81
12 18 Beals, Stein 512.00 144.21 158 302.21 105.79 104 209.79

Regional Total
PL Bib Name Qualifer Score Time Penalties Total Time Penalties Total
1 5 Giddens, Rebeca PQ 188.56 91.77 0 91.77 96.79 0 96.79
2 20 Seaver, Mary Marshall 1 215.65 107.08 2 109.08 104.57 2 106.57
3 24 Kallman, Maria PQ 209.37 100.39 2 102.39 102.98 4 106.98
4 21 Clements, Michelle QA 219.42 109.54 0 109.54 105.88 4 109.88
5 23 Hill, Turin 2 304.48 125.42 50 175.42 121.06 8 129.06
6 22 Subido, Jessica 3 315.92 118.46 6 124.46 139.46 52 191.46

Regional Total
PL Bib Name Qualifer Score Time Penalties Total Time Penalties Total
1 25 Long, Tren QA 187.66 93.25 2 95.25 92.41 0 92.41
2 26 Sarver, Aaron 1 226.31 109.91 2 111.91 112.40 2 114.40
3 27 Grigsby, Bryant 2 240.26 115.13 0 115.13 115.13 10 125.13
4 28 Gordon, Ed 3 311.20 124.97 10 134.97 122.23 54 176.23

Regional Total
PL Bib Name Qualifer Score Time Penalties Total Time Penalties Total
1 29 Sarver / Grigsby 1 231.06 115.63 0 115.63 115.43 0 115.43
2 30 Albright / Gordon 2 352.95 142.64 58 200.64 140.31 12 152.31

PQ - Prequalified
QA - Qualified at another Regional

Run 1 Run 2

Run 1

C-2
Run 1 Run 2
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Penalties Final Time
PL Bib Name Seconds Seconds for Run

1 6 Giddens, Eric 86.34 0 86.34
2 10 Wilkening, Tomas 97.34 0 97.34
3 17 Lokken, Wil 97.55 2 99.55
4 7 Corby, Leith 98.97 6 104.97
5 13 Kishiyama, Keith 112.96 2 114.96
6 16 McKee, Erik 119.55 4 123.55
7 12 Izmailov, Alex 135.60 0 135.60
8 11 Avramenko, Kirill 106.96 50 156.96
9 14 Logal, Rob 112.18 102 214.18
10 9 Scott, Ostrem 113.39 102 215.39
11 15 Valle, Gary 149.05 100 249.05
12 18 Beals, Stein 144.21 158 302.21

Raw Time Penalties Final Time Final Final
PL Bib Name Seconds Seconds for Run Score Place

1 6 Giddens, Eric 86.34 83.85 0 83.85 170.19 1
2 17 Lokken, Wil 99.55 92.85 0 92.85 192.40 2
3 10 Wilkening, Tomas 97.34 100.05 4 104.05 201.39 3
4 7 Corby, Leith 104.97 98.76 6 104.76 209.73 4
5 16 McKee, Erik 123.55 109.81 4 113.81 237.36 5
6 13 Kishiyama, Keith 114.96 121.62 2 123.62 238.58 6
7 12 Izmailov, Alex 135.60 116.66 6 122.66 258.26 7
8 11 Avramenko, Kirill 156.96 105.86 0 105.86 262.82 8
9 14 Logal, Rob 214.18 109.86 54 163.86 378.04 9
10 9 Scott, Ostrem 215.39 127.48 54 181.48 396.87 10
11 15 Valle, Gary 249.05 130.81 54 184.81 433.86 11
12 18 Beals, Stein 302.21 105.79 104 209.79 512.00 12

Raw Time Penalties Final Time
PL Bib Name Seconds Seconds for Run

1 5 Giddens, Rebeca 91.77 0 91.77
2 24 Kallman, Maria 100.39 2 102.39
3 20 Seaver, Mary Marshall 107.08 2 109.08
4 21 Clements, Michelle 109.54 0 109.54
5 22 Subido, Jessica 118.46 6 124.46
6 23 Hill, Turin 125.42 50 175.42

Raw Time Penalties Final Time Final Final
PL Bib Name Seconds Seconds for Run Score Place

1 5 Giddens, Rebeca 91.77 96.79 0 96.79 188.56 1
2 20 Seaver, Mary Marshall 109.08 104.57 2 106.57 215.65 3
3 24 Kallman, Maria 102.39 102.98 4 106.98 209.37 2
4 21 Clements, Michelle 109.54 105.88 4 109.88 219.42 4
5 23 Hill, Turin 175.42 121.06 8 129.06 304.48 5
6 22 Subido, Jessica 124.46 139.46 52 191.46 315.92 6

Western Regional National Slalom Team Qualifier
Results and Standings per class per run

Mens K-1 Run 2

Womens K-1 Run 1

Womens K-1 Run 2

Mens K-1 Run 1



Raw Time Penalties Final Time
PL Bib Name Seconds Seconds for Run

1 25 Long, Tren 93.25 2 95.25
2 26 Sarver, Aaron 109.91 2 111.91
3 27 Grigsby, Bryant 115.13 0 115.13
4 28 Gordon, Ed 124.97 10 134.97

Raw Time Penalties Final Time Final Final
PL Bib Name Seconds Seconds for Run Score Place

1 25 Long, Tren 95.25 92.41 0 92.41 187.66 1
2 26 Sarver, Aaron 111.91 112.40 2 114.40 226.31 2
3 27 Grigsby, Bryant 115.13 115.13 10 125.13 240.26 3
4 28 Gordon, Ed 134.97 122.23 54 176.23 311.20 4

Raw Time Penalties Final Time
PL Bib Name Seconds Seconds for Run

1 29 Sarver, Grigsby 115.63 0 115.63
2 30 Albright, Gordon 142.64 58 200.64

Raw Time Penalties Final Time Final Final
PL Bib Name Seconds Seconds for Run Score Place

1 29 Sarver, Grigsby 115.63 115.43 0 115.43 231.06 1
2 30 Albright, Charlie 200.64 140.31 12 152.31 352.95 2

Mens C-2 Run 1

Mens C-2 Run 2

Mens C-1 Run 1

Mens C-1 Run 2


